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£9.50

£9.95

£9.95

£10.95

Tuna and Red Onion Melt

Grilled Bacon and Brie Ciabatta
Served with cranberry sauce

Chicken and Mayonnaise BLT Ciabatta

Houmous and Falafel Wrap  V  Ve
With avocado and roasted pepper

SANDWICHES & WRAPS
Served until 5pm
All served with homemade coleslaw and salad garnish.
Add handcut chips + £1.75 or sweet potato fries + £2.50

Please speak to 
our staff when 

making your order. 
GF menu available 
upon request.

V
V+
Ve
Ve+
S

Vegetarian
Can be vegetarian
Vegan
Can be vegan
Spicy

£15.95

£15.95

£15.00

£13.95

£14.95

£13.95

£12.95

£12.95

Beer Battered Haddock and Chips
Served with mushy or garden peas

Homemade Steak and Ale Pie
Short crust pastry, served with chips and peas

Grilled Halloumi Skewer  V
With sweet chilli sauce and sweet potato fries

Homemade Lasagne
Served with garlic bread and garnish

Breaded Chicken Fillet Burger
With chipotle mayo, chips, and homemade coleslaw

Vegan Burger with Chips  V  Ve

Chilli con Carne  S
Homemade spicy beef chilli with basmati rice
Add sour cream + £1

Mixed Bean and Sweet Potato Chilli  V  Ve  S
Served with basmati rice
Add sour cream + £1

MAIN COURSES

WELCOME TO plonkers
Since the early 1980’s, Plonkers has been serving 
high quality homecooked food, combined 
with an unparalleled number of quality Beers, 
Wines and Spirits. We pride ourselves on being 
completely independent, which allows us to 
use the best of local produce, untied to any 
suppliers or chains. We source our meat, fish and 
vegetables locally, and serve and support many 
local breweries and drinks makers.

The name Plonkers, comes from the word Plonk, 
which was used to describe cheap French table 
wine in the 1980s (although research suggests 
the Aussies coined the word before the Brits!).

Come and enjoy the friendly atmosphere 
either within our unique building or out on the 
iconic Riverside, a location which is hard to 
beat! At Plonkers we aim to provide the very 
best personal service to all our customers and 
continue to support the many local breweries 
and suppliers.

We hope you enjoy your visit!

The Plonkers Team

£14.50

£13.50

Steak Strips and Blue Cheese

Superfood Salad  V  Ve
Vegan feta, quinoa, red onion, olives, toasted fennel, 
and pumpkin seeds dressed in olive oil

SALADS

Caeser Salad
With anchovies, baby gem, croutons, and bacon
Add chicken + £3

Greek Salad  V  Ve
Vegan feta, olives, tomatoes, cucumber, and red 
onion dressed in olive oil

£10.95

£13.9
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£8.95

£9.95

£9.25

£9.95

£6.95

£4.75

£3.25

£6.95

Homemade Chicken Liver Pâté
Served with toasted bread

Moules Marinière with Ciabatta

Halloumi Fries & Sweet Chilli Dip  V

Baked Camembert with Rosemary  V
Served with sourdough and red onion chutney

Soup of the Day
Served with fresh bread

Sweet Potato Fries  V  Ve

Handcut Chips  V  Ve

Houmous, Olives, and Bread  V  Ve

LIGHT SNACKS

£16.95

£18.95

£18.95

£12.95

Moules Marinière with Ciabatta

Mediterranean Meat and Cheese Board

Pub Platter
Locally made pork pie, homemade sausage roll, 
homemade scotch egg, pickled onion, chutney, and 
potato crisps

Nachos  V+
With sour cream, salsa, and guacamole (Add beef or 
mixed bean chilli + £4)

TO SHARE

£3.00

£3.50

£3.00

£3.25

£3.25 (S)  £3.75 (L)

£3.50

£2.50 (Sgl)  £3.50 (Dbl)

£3.50

£3.50

£3.75

£3.25

Yorkshire Tea

Herbal/Fruit Tea

Americano

Flat White

Cappuccino

Latte

Espresso

Hot Chocolate
Add marshmallows and cream + 50p

Mocha
Add marshmallows and cream + 50p

Iced Latte

Iced Tea
Choice of peach or lemon

HOT DRINKS
Alternative milks available + 50p  V  Ve

Choice of syrups: vanilla, caramel, hazelnut, gingerbread, and 
cinnamon + 25p

V
V+
Ve
Ve+
S

Vegetarian
Can be vegetarian
Vegan
Can be vegan
Spicy

HOT DRINK 
& CAKE £6
Please ask for our handmade 

cake selection  V

MORE SERVED 
INDOORS!
Please note that the following items are 
served indoors only.

£16.00

£16.00

£9.50

Chicken or Steak Hanging Kebab with 
Chips
Served with either:
BBQ glaze
Piri Piri glaze  S

Adults Carvery (SUNDAYS ONLY)  V+

Children’s Carvery  (SUNDAYS ONLY)  V+

& a larger selection of mains & sandwiches!

Customer toilets can 
be found upstairs 

inside our building.


