\$1\f\$\lb\



MERCOWE LO BRONKERS

Since the early 1980's, Plonkers has been serving high quality homecooked food, combined with an unparalleled number of quality Beers, Wines and Spirits. We pride ourselves on being completely independent, which allows us to use the best of local produce, untied to any suppliers or chains. We source our meat, fish and vegetables locally, and serve and support many local breweries and drinks makers.

The name Plonkers, comes from the word Plonk, which was used to describe cheap French table wine in the 1980s (although research suggests the Aussies coined the word before the Brits!).

Come and enjoy the friendly atmosphere either within our unique building or out on the iconic Riverside, a location which is hard to beat! At Plonkers we aim to provide the very best personal service to all our customers and continue to support the many local breweries and suppliers.

We hope you enjoy your visit!

The Plonkers Team

MAIN COURSES	
Beer Battered Haddock and Chips Served with mushy or garden peas	£15.95
Homemade Steak and Ale Pie Short crust pastry, served with chips and peas	£15.95
Grilled Halloumi Skewer ▼ With sweet chilli sauce and sweet potato fries	£15.00
Homemade Lasagne Served with garlic bread and garnish	£13.95
Breaded Chicken Fillet Burger With chipotle mayo, chips, and homemade coleslaw	£14.95
Vegan Burger with Chips V Ve	£13.95
Chilli con Carne S Homemade spicy beef chilli with basmati rice Add sour cream + £1	£12.95
Mixed Bean and Sweet Potato Chilli V Ve S Served with basmati rice Add sour cream + £1	£12.95
SALADS	
Steak Strips and Blue Cheese	£14.50
Superfood Salad V Ve	£13.50

Vegan feta, quinoa, red onion, olives, toasted fennel,

and pumpkin seeds dressed in olive oil

Caeser Salad With anchovies, baby gem, croutons, and bacon Add chicken + £3	£10.95
Greek Salad V Ve Vegan feta, olives, tomatoes, cucumber, and red onion dressed in olive oil	£13.9
CANDWICHES & WDADS	
SANDWICHES & WRAPS	
Served until 5pm All served with homemade coleslaw and salad garnish. Add handcut chips + £1.75 or sweet potato fries + £2.50)
Tuna and Red Onion Melt	£9.50
Grilled Bacon and Brie Ciabatta Served with cranberry sauce	£9.95
Chicken and Mayonnaise BLT Ciabatta	£9.95
Houmous and Falafel Wrap V Ve With avocado and roasted pepper	£10.95

V VegetarianV+ Can be vegetarianVe VeganVe+ Can be veganS Spicy



Instagram: @Plonkers90 Facebook: Plonkers Wine Bar reservations@plonkers.uk www.plonkerswinebar.co.uk

\$1\f\$\lb{\text{1}}



£16,00

LIGHT SNACKS

Homemade Chicken Liver Pâté Served with toasted bread	£8.95
Moules Marinière with Ciabatta	£9.95
Halloumi Fries & Sweet Chilli Dip V	£9.25
Baked Camembert with Rosemary ▼ Served with sourdough and red onion chutney	£9.95
Soup of the Day Served with fresh bread	£6.95
Sweet Potato Fries V Ve	£4.75
Handcut Chips V Ve	£3.25
Houmous, Olives, and Bread V Ve	£6.95

TO SHARE	
Moules Marinière with Ciabatta	£16.95
Mediterranean Meat and Cheese Board	£18.95
Pub Platter Locally made pork pie, homemade sausage roll homemade scotch egg, pickled onion, chutney, potato crisps	
Nachos V+ With sour cream, salsa, and guacamole (Add be mixed bean chilli + £4)	£12.95 eef or

HOT DRINKS

Alternative milks available + 50p V Ve

Choice of syrups: vanilla, caramel, hazelnut, gingerbread, and cinnamon + 25p

Yorkshire Tea	£3.00
Herbal/Fruit Tea	£3.50
Americano	£3.00
Flat White	£3.25
Cappuccino	£3.25 (S) £3.75 (L)
Latte	£3.50
Espresso	£2.50 (Sgl) £3.50 (Dbl)
Hot Chocolate Add marshmallows and cream + 50p	£3.50
Mocha Add marshmallows and cream + 50p	£3.50
Iced Latte	£3.75
Iced Tea Choice of peach or lemon	£3.25

Vegetarian Can be vegetarian Ve Vegan Can be vegan Spicy

MORE SERVED INDOORS!

Please note that the following items are served indoors only.

Chicken or Steak Hanging Kebab with Chips

Served with either:

BBQ glaze Piri Piri glaze \$

Adults Carvery (SUNDAYS ONLY) V+ £16,00

Children's Carvery (SUNDAYS ONLY) V+ £9.50

& a larger selection of mains & sandwiches!



HOT DRINK & CAKE £6

Please ask for our handmade cake selection V

Customer toilets can be found upstairs inside our building.

Instagram: @Plonkers90 Facebook: Plonkers Wine Bar reservations@plonkers.uk www.plonkerswinebar.co.uk